... THE SNOW PROFESSIONALS
• TRADITION
• DEVELOPMENT
• CONTINUITY
Over the course of the 100 years that have passed since
the business was established in 1908, the company has
been continually developed as our customers have impo-

are crucial for a good result.
13
Behind the model designation 4 PV 210-
1580S lies a completely unique machine
built from scratch by ØVERAASEN. This
machine was ordered by the Swedish Rail
Administration for the harsh weather
conditions between the winter sports resort
of Östersund in Sweden and the Norwegian
border.
It is based at Storlien, which is the highest
point on the line.
1 Robel rail tractor with a PP 180, lifting/side
forecarriage and 2 PV 90 snowblower. This
equipment has been supplied to the Austrian
State Railways.
2
1
1 2
14
Øveraasen’s snow removal equipment for railway use
covers a wide range of machines and equipment.
From simple small snowblowers and ploughs to the
world's largest rail-bound snowblower with around
3000 hp.
Machines of this type are designed like extremely
powerful locomotives. The machine can clear a maxi-
mum cross section of almost 15 m2!
Over many years, ØVERAASEN has supplied equipment
such as Power-Packs, snow brushes, snow blowers and
lifting devices for various types of rail-bound maintenan-
ce machinery. In particular, the cooperation with Robel
has been a positive development for both parties.
The latest Power-Pack PP 180 will be used as a power
source for various types of equipment, in both summer
and winter. Other interesting recent developments of
note include a combined lifting/side moving arrange-
ment. This allows a sideways movement of up to
600mm on either side and a lift of up to 800mm.
For other customers in this field, ØVERAASEN offers a
number of customised solutions for precisely these
stretches of line and the associated conditions.
TRAINS KEEP ON RUNNING THROUGH
THE SNOW
The PP-180 is a power pack with
180 hp.
2 PV S 90 with lifting device
SK 250 on a Robel rail tractor.1
2
3
1
2
3
15
OUR SUPPLIERS ARE A VITAL PART OF OUR SUCCESS!
Vi er et firma i amerikanske Textron Fluid and Power som er en
leverandør av produkter til det mobile markedet, marine og industri.
Tlf 22 909410
TOTALLEVERANDØR
AV BATTERIER
2816 Gjøvik - Tlf 61172972
Leverandør av aksler, tvangsstyringer og hjul